using www.agriculture.ks.gov. The facilities licensed by the USDA are listed at 

https://publicdashboards.dl.usda.gov/t/MRP_PUB/views/WCMDDashboard/DetailedReport?%3Ai

sGuestRedirectFromVizportal=y&%3Aembed=y 

In 2025 there were approximately one thousand six hundred (1,600) parcels identified as grain 

elevator properties in Kansas using LBCS function code 9231, grain storage elevator. These 

facilities range from small local facilities to the major grain terminals in Salina, Wichita, and 

Hutchinson, Kansas. A map showing the general locations of the parcels is shown below: